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TABLEIII.—No. 17.
Statement
of
the
Values
of
the

Principal
and
other
Articles
entered
for

Consumption
in

Canada,
&c.—continued.

J. a O■

Value,
1897.

Value,
1898.

Value,
1899.

Value,
191'0.

Value,
1901.
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Free.
Total.

I

T~l

_._

Dutiable,
j

Dutiable.
Free.

Total.
Dutiable.
Free.

Total.
Dutiable.
Free.
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Free.

Total.
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$

$

%

$

I

$

%

'

$

$

%

I

S

$
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Fancy
Goods —continued

Flowers,
artificial -G.
B.

109,668—
U.
S.

51,796 —O.
C

26,584 —G.B. U.S. O.CG.B. U.
S. O.C

109,66851,796 26,584 188,047
j

109,668
!

51,795
I

26,584
117,79466,373 39,245 228,412

117,79466,873 39,245
87,171 71,961 33,136

87,171 71,961 33,496
73,0*3 65,155 33,966

73,083
j

65,455
:

33,966
'

50,190 58,920 26,378

56,190 58,920 20,378

!

-
"

-

~

~

Totals--- -188,047
j!

I

I

I

138,047
-223,412

I

I

192,028

192,628
I

i

172,504
|

172,504
i

:

141,488-141,488

.I!

i

'1

I

I

..._II
II

I

Ii

Feathers,
ostrich
and
G.
B.

121,787 —•vultur.,
dressed

aud
U.
S.

23,848 —undressed.
O
C

30,742 —G.
B. U.S. oc.
G.
B. U.S. oc.

181,78723,848 30,742

121,78723,848 30,742
127,31543,246 47,025 222,586

127,31548,246 47,025
155,90475,920 51,945

155,90475,920 51,945
156,53778,876 55,686

156.55778,876 55,686
138,96243,895 39,42

1

136,96243,895 39,421

-

_-
-

-

Totals -- --
176,377 —j

I

!

;I

1i

176,377

I1

222,586
283,769
j

I

283,769

220,278

■■
j.

176,377
I

I

291,119

291,119
220,278-
i

Laces,
lace
collars,
and
G.
B.

447,380 —similar
goods,

&c.

U.S.
15,972 —0.

C.

74,615 —G.B. U.S. O.C.
447,380 15,97274,615

447,380 36,97
2 74,615

544,1
13 13,923 133,067

544,113 13,923 133,067
j

464,226 21,474 133,431

464,226 21,474 133,431
505.583 35,177 153,120-505,58335,177 153,120

538,528 31,677 228,7
14

538,528 31,977228,714
|

-

' -I
__
!

-

I

!

Totals-
- - -537,967 —537,967

537,967
691,103

6,91,103
619,131
!

_619,131
I

799,219
!

693,880
I

693,880
799,219
!

!I

|

!

30,663 113,949 185,923
:Ii

i

Other
- -G.

B.
!

24,750
j

U.
S
!

84,774
|

on1

iir
7i;k

G.B.!u.
s
!

o.
c;

24,750 84,774 117,706

24,750 84,774
!

117,760
I

31,560 91,138 116,934
I-31,563 91,138 116.934

28,695 102,895 166,489

28,695 102,895166,4*9
30,691 115,275144,575

30,691 115,275 144,575

30,603 113,949 185,923

I

I

U.
V.

117,766
;

Totals- -!--227,290 —i

!

239,632
298,079
!

___ 290,541-

227,290

227,290
j

239,632

I-298,079

290,541
330,535

330,535-

Recapitulation,
Fancy
G.
B..

873,182

Goods.

U.
S.

262,809
O.C.
341,715
I

Grand
Totals...1,480,706—

Fertilizers
--

G.
B.

1

375
i

3,232.U.
S.

52,747
*

31,859

O,
C.
| —2,763

Totals
-...5i,122
j

37,854

I

I

'

:

ii

II

i

i iI

I!

873,382
1,003,683

262,809
i

319,822
344,715
:

459,124

1,003,683319,822 459,124
892,239 401

603 524,928

892,239
!

401,603 524,928
928,015 438,828 522,707

928,015 438,*2i 522,707
858,131 359,469673,113

898
131 359,469
I

673,113
I

I

-

-

1,782,629
j

1,818,770
!

I

:

i

1,«89,550

1,480,706
1,782,829

"I

I

!

1,818,770
~I!1,886,550
,

1,930.7)3

1

930,713

1

1

.--_.!4,607

740

84,606
45,195

2,763
j

503

91,976
j

46,438 — ——_
23,988
I

25,930
|

220
I

24,728
|

71.125 723

565 59,037

780
;

45,827
j

234
j

1,295 104,864234

5,820
|

61,543
8,4
85
I

56.'756 769

14,305 118,299769

3,42770,781
!

5,141 101,391
I

800

8,565 172,172300-'
50,138

I

98,576
|

59,602
46,791
|

106,393
67,863
!

66,010
]

138,373
|

74,208
J

106,832
j' I

181,040
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